
October 17, 2022

Race Date Bemidji XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Jumior High 3200

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Sahan Nagodavithana Moorhead 12:02.41   1 8
Conner Copeland Moorhead 12:13.82   2 8
Wyatt Crist Warroad 12:25.93   3 9
Owen Lappinga Bemidji 12:33.34   4 7
Jonathan Nelson Moorhead 12:34.75   5 8
Lyam Schumacher Perham 12:38.66   6 8
Ben Mathiason Perham 12:38.87   7 7
Sully Johnson Warroad 12:43.28   8 8
Daesean Knutson Moorhead 12:44.49   9 7
Tydan Eiter Lake Park-Audubon 12:57.0(< 5)  10 7
Caleb Houle Lake Park-Audubon 13:00.4(< 5)  11 7
Blake Dewitt Bemidji 13:08.010  12 7
Sebastian Gaytan Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 13:08.411  13 8
William Lohse Bemidji 13:14.212  14 8
Landon Knott Bemidji 13:14.613  15 7
Wesley Lundberg Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 13:15.614  16 7
Hunter Piekarski Frazee 13:16.2(< 5)  17 7
Ben Lindgren Bemidji 13:16.515  18 8
William Ames Bemidji 13:17.416  19 7
Cameron Knott Bemidji 13:18.017  20 7
Ethan Haataja Perham 13:18.818  21 8
Bauer Walter East Grand Forks 13:20.0(< 5)  22 7
Cooper Flatau Perham 13:20.419  23 7
Micah Balderston Perham 13:22.020  24 8
Ayden Hess Warroad 13:29.721  25 7
Noah Schultz Perham 13:30.422  26 8
Sean Ryan Aylesworth Bemidji 13:31.1(> 7)  27 8
Jeffery Walker Nevis 13:31.623  28 9
Ty Halgrimson Moorhead 13:31.924  29 8
Kade Polomny Moorhead 13:37.725  30 7
Kyle Millar Bemidji 13:40.7(> 7)  31 8
Sam Daniels Warroad 13:43.826  32 9
Samuel Strom Lake Park-Audubon 13:44.3(< 5)  33 7
Griffin Jackson Moorhead 13:45.327  34 7
Milan Gornowicz Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 13:45.828  35 8
Keegan Lehman Bemidji 13:47.2(> 7)  36 7
Cass Ahonen Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 13:50.729  37
Joe Bignall Bemidji 13:52.3(> 7)  38 8
John Breczinski Bemidji 13:58.3(> 7)  39 8
Etina Monono Moorhead 13:58.7(> 7)  40 8
Alex Wulff Bemidji 14:02.0(> 7)  41 8
Ethan Bjorkman Moorhead 14:08.9(> 7)  42 7
Charlie Sherwood Bemidji 14:15.8(> 7)  43 8
Andrew Washburn Bemidji 14:16.8(> 7)  44 8
Brennyn Ott Nevis 14:18.230  45 7
Wyatt Wroblewski Nevis 14:19.331  46 7
John Henry Perham 14:21.232  47 7
Soren Kluck Moorhead 14:22.8(> 7)  48 8
Peyton Borgen Pelican Rapids 14:24.1(< 5)  49 8
Drew Hemberger Ada-Borup-West 14:27.5(< 5)  50
Geno LaValla Warroad 14:32.733  51 8
Owen Larson Warroad 14:42.734  52 7
Kendan Curtis Warroad 14:43.235  53 9
River Jacobson Moorhead 14:45.2(> 7)  54 8
Daniel Babolian Ada-Borup-West 14:48.2(< 5)  55 7
Dawson St. Peter Bemidji 14:50.0(> 7)  56 6

Boys

Jumior High 3200

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Ahmed Jama Moorhead 14:50.4(> 7)  57 7
Jack Galloway Bemidji 14:53.7(> 7)  58 8
Dylan Gunkel Bemidji 14:53.8(> 7)  59 7
Jack Hendrickson Perham 14:54.6(> 7)  60 7
Kael Buskirk Perham 14:57.3(> 7)  61 7
Elihu Broten Bemidji 15:02.0(> 7)  62 6
Eli Hanson Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 15:02.236  63 8
Josh Grewe Perham 15:03.7(> 7)  64 7
Owen Erickson Warroad 15:09.8(> 7)  65 7
Alexander Fraik Bemidji 15:11.2(> 7)  66 7
Lucas Kieselbach Moorhead 15:15.6(> 7)  67 8
Chasye Hicks East Grand Forks 15:28.5(< 5)  68 9
Evan Miller Moorhead 15:30.2(> 7)  69 7
Micayah Garcia-Ortiz Moorhead 15:31.0(> 7)  70 8
Benjamin Truax Bemidji 15:32.8(> 7)  71 6
Owen O'Neill Red Lake County 15:40.0(< 5)  72 7
Alex Bramer Red Lake County 15:40.8(< 5)  73 7
Philip Kleinschmidt Pelican Rapids 15:42.3(< 5)  74 8
Latson Dahl Perham 15:44.7(> 7)  75 8
Draden Puchalla Nevis 15:45.537  76 7
Easton Gilbertson Bagley/Fosston 15:51.9(< 5)  77 7
Elliot Maus Moorhead 15:52.4(> 7)  78 8
Parker Dougherty Warroad 15:54.7(> 7)  79 9
Luis Solis Moorhead 16:00.8(> 7)  80 7
Miles Lapos Perham 16:02.0(> 7)  81 7
Izack Girtz Bagley/Fosston 16:03.2(< 5)  82 7
Cody Kostohryz Perham 16:07.5(> 7)  83 7
Grady Stoskopf Warroad 16:13.0(> 7)  84 7
Eli Dicks Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 16:16.338  85 7
Tyson McKeever Warroad 16:17.5(> 7)  86 8
Jack Lanz Bemidji 16:19.3(> 7)  87
Connor Pflepsen Bemidji 16:36.8(> 7)  88 6
Gabriel Scheuerell Moorhead 16:37.0(> 7)  89 8
Moussa Al Mandalawi Moorhead 16:41.5(> 7)  90 7
Jonah Meyer Moorhead 16:48.7(> 7)  91 8
Auggie Wishard Clearbrook-Gonvick 16:56.9(< 5)  92 7
Shelby Doris Bemidji 16:57.9(> 7)  93 7
Connor Halsa Moorhead 16:59.4(> 7)  94 8
Nicholas Rockstead Pelican Rapids 17:10.7(< 5)  95 8
Dallas Dopp Bemidji 17:17.5(> 7)  96 8
Tristan Maijala Frazee 17:20.2(< 5)  97 7
Andrew Mayfield Warroad 17:20.4(> 7)  98 9
Ryder Peterson Nevis 17:26.339  99 7
Soren Schemerhorn Bemidji 17:38.5(> 7) 100 7
Dylan Wiesner Moorhead 17:45.9(> 7) 101 7
Kolton Ahrenholtz Moorhead 17:47.3(> 7) 102 7
Graham Pesch Pelican Rapids 17:49.6(< 5) 103 7
Landon Adams Warroad 18:06.8(> 7) 104 9
Ryan Habib Moorhead 18:31.1(> 7) 105 8
Bobby Johnson Moorhead 18:47.9(> 7) 106 8
Vincent Quo Lake of the 18:58.6(< 5) 107 7
Keegan Rausch Moorhead 19:13.3(> 7) 108 7
Lucas Berg Moorhead 19:14.7(> 7) 109 8
Anderson Vogt Moorhead 19:23.8(> 7) 110 7
Andre Mantell Bemidji 19:38.9(> 7) 111 7
Gavin Thomasson Moorhead 20:09.2(> 7) 112 8
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October 17, 2022

Race Date Bemidji XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Jumior High 3200

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Aiden Tharaldson Perham 20:38.4(> 7) 113 7
Brody Hammer Red Lake County 20:59.2(< 5) 114 9
Sam Dehmer Moorhead 21:20.2(> 7) 115 7
Kale Flemming Bemidji 21:28.0(> 7) 116
Jacob Sopkowiak Lake of the 23:33.7(< 5) 117 8
Habeeb Ariyan Moorhead 26:24.2(> 7) 118 7
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October 17, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Bemidji XC Invitational

Boys

Jumior High 3200

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Moorhead Finish Position -     1

41
12:37.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Sahan Nagodavithana 1 12:02.4   1 8     1 12:02.4
Conner Copeland 2 12:13.8   2 8     3 24:16.2
Jonathan Nelson 5 12:34.7   3 8     8 36:50.9
Daesean Knutson 9 12:44.4   4 7    17 49:35.3
Ty Halgrimson 24 13:31.9   5 8    41 1:03:07.2
Kade Polomny (25) 13:37.7   6 7 (66) 1:16:44.9
Griffin Jackson (27) 13:45.3   7 7 (93) 1:30:30.2
Etina Monono More 13:58.7   8 8 1:44:28.9
Ethan Bjorkman More 14:08.9   9 7 1:58:37.8
Soren Kluck More 14:22.8  10 8 2:13:00.6
River Jacobson More 14:45.2  11 8 2:27:45.8
Ahmed Jama More 14:50.4  12 7 2:42:36.2
Lucas Kieselbach More 15:15.6  13 8 2:57:51.8
Evan Miller More 15:30.2  14 7 3:13:22.0
Micayah Garcia-Ortiz More 15:31.0  15 8 3:28:53.0
Elliot Maus More 15:52.4  16 8 3:44:45.4
Luis Solis More 16:00.8  17 7 4:00:46.2
Gabriel Scheuerell More 16:37.0  18 8 4:17:23.2
Moussa Al Mandalawi More 16:41.5  19 7 4:34:04.7
Jonah Meyer More 16:48.7  20 8 4:50:53.4
Connor Halsa More 16:59.4  21 8 5:07:52.8
Dylan Wiesner More 17:45.9  22 7 5:25:38.7
Kolton Ahrenholtz More 17:47.3  23 7 5:43:26.0
Ryan Habib More 18:31.1  24 8 6:01:57.1
Bobby Johnson More 18:47.9  25 8 6:20:45.0
Keegan Rausch More 19:13.3  26 7 6:39:58.3
Lucas Berg More 19:14.7  27 8 6:59:13.0
Anderson Vogt More 19:23.8  28 7 7:18:36.8
Gavin Thomasson More 20:09.2  29 8 7:38:46.0
Sam Dehmer More 21:20.2  30 7 8:00:06.2
Habeeb Ariyan More 26:24.2  31 7 8:26:30.4

Bemidji Finish Position -     2

54
13:05.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Owen Lappinga 4 12:33.3   1 7     4 12:33.3
Blake Dewitt 10 13:08.0   2 7    14 25:41.3
William Lohse 12 13:14.2   3 8    26 38:55.5
Landon Knott 13 13:14.6   4 7    39 52:10.1
Ben Lindgren 15 13:16.5   5 8    54 1:05:26.6
William Ames (16) 13:17.4   6 7 (70) 1:18:44.0
Cameron Knott (17) 13:18.0   7 7 (87) 1:32:02.0
Sean Ryan Aylesworth More 13:31.1   8 8 1:45:33.1
Kyle Millar More 13:40.7   9 8 1:59:13.8
Keegan Lehman More 13:47.2  10 7 2:13:01.0
Joe Bignall More 13:52.3  11 8 2:26:53.3
John Breczinski More 13:58.3  12 8 2:40:51.6
Alex Wulff More 14:02.0  13 8 2:54:53.6
Charlie Sherwood More 14:15.8  14 8 3:09:09.4
Andrew Washburn More 14:16.8  15 8 3:23:26.2
Dawson St. Peter More 14:50.0  16 6 3:38:16.2
Jack Galloway More 14:53.7  17 8 3:53:09.9
Dylan Gunkel More 14:53.8  18 7 4:08:03.7

Boys

Jumior High 3200

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Bemidji Finish Position -     2

54
13:05.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Elihu Broten More 15:02.0  19 6 4:23:05.7
Alexander Fraik More 15:11.2  20 7 4:38:16.9
Benjamin Truax More 15:32.8  21 6 4:53:49.7
Jack Lanz More 16:19.3  22 5:10:09.0
Connor Pflepsen More 16:36.8  23 6 5:26:45.8
Shelby Doris More 16:57.9  24 7 5:43:43.7
Dallas Dopp More 17:17.5  25 8 6:01:01.2
Soren Schemerhorn More 17:38.5  26 7 6:18:39.7
Andre Mantell More 19:38.9  27 7 6:38:18.6
Kale Flemming More 21:28.0  28 6:59:46.6

Perham Finish Position -     3

70
13:03.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Lyam Schumacher 6 12:38.6   1 8     6 12:38.6
Ben Mathiason 7 12:38.8   2 7    13 25:17.4
Ethan Haataja 18 13:18.8   3 8    31 38:36.2
Cooper Flatau 19 13:20.4   4 7    50 51:56.6
Micah Balderston 20 13:22.0   5 8    70 1:05:18.6
Noah Schultz (22) 13:30.4   6 8 (92) 1:18:49.0
John Henry (32) 14:21.2   7 7 (124) 1:33:10.2
Jack Hendrickson More 14:54.6   8 7 1:48:04.8
Kael Buskirk More 14:57.3   9 7 2:03:02.1
Josh Grewe More 15:03.7  10 7 2:18:05.8
Latson Dahl More 15:44.7  11 8 2:33:50.5
Miles Lapos More 16:02.0  12 7 2:49:52.5
Cody Kostohryz More 16:07.5  13 7 3:06:00.0
Aiden Tharaldson More 20:38.4  14 7 3:26:38.4

Warroad Finish Position -     4

91
13:23.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Wyatt Crist 3 12:25.9   1 9     3 12:25.9
Sully Johnson 8 12:43.2   2 8    11 25:09.1
Ayden Hess 21 13:29.7   3 7    32 38:38.8
Sam Daniels 26 13:43.8   4 9    58 52:22.6
Geno LaValla 33 14:32.7   5 8    91 1:06:55.3
Owen Larson (34) 14:42.7   6 7 (125) 1:21:38.0
Kendan Curtis (35) 14:43.2   7 9 (160) 1:36:21.2
Owen Erickson More 15:09.8   8 7 1:51:31.0
Parker Dougherty More 15:54.7   9 9 2:07:25.7
Grady Stoskopf More 16:13.0  10 7 2:23:38.7
Tyson McKeever More 16:17.5  11 8 2:39:56.2
Andrew Mayfield More 17:20.4  12 9 2:57:16.6
Landon Adams More 18:06.8  13 9 3:15:23.4

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position -     5

118
13:48.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Sebastian Gaytan 11 13:08.4   1 8    11 13:08.4
Wesley Lundberg 14 13:15.6   2 7    25 26:24.0
Milan Gornowicz 28 13:45.8   3 8    53 40:09.8
Cass Ahonen 29 13:50.7   4    82 54:00.5
Eli Hanson 36 15:02.2   5 8   118 1:09:02.7
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October 17, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Bemidji XC Invitational

Boys

Jumior High 3200

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position -     5

118
13:48.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Eli Dicks (38) 16:16.3   6 7 (156) 1:25:19.0

Nevis Finish Position -     6

160
15:04.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jeffery Walker 23 13:31.6   1 9    23 13:31.6
Brennyn Ott 30 14:18.2   2 7    53 27:49.8
Wyatt Wroblewski 31 14:19.3   3 7    84 42:09.1
Draden Puchalla 37 15:45.5   4 7   121 57:54.6
Ryder Peterson 39 17:26.3   5 7   160 1:15:20.9

Pelican Rapids Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Peyton Borgen Less 14:24.1   1 8 14:24.1
Philip Kleinschmidt Less 15:42.3   2 8 30:06.4
Nicholas Rockstead Less 17:10.7   3 8 47:17.1
Graham Pesch Less 17:49.6   4 7 1:05:06.7

Lake Park-Audubon Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Tydan Eiter Less 12:57.0   1 7 12:57.0
Caleb Houle Less 13:00.4   2 7 25:57.4
Samuel Strom Less 13:44.3   3 7 39:41.7

Red Lake County Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Owen O'Neill Less 15:40.0   1 7 15:40.0
Alex Bramer Less 15:40.8   2 7 31:20.8
Brody Hammer Less 20:59.2   3 9 52:20.0

Ada-Borup-West Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Drew Hemberger Less 14:27.5   1 14:27.5
Daniel Babolian Less 14:48.2   2 7 29:15.7

Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Easton Gilbertson Less 15:51.9   1 7 15:51.9
Izack Girtz Less 16:03.2   2 7 31:55.1

East Grand Forks Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Bauer Walter Less 13:20.0   1 7 13:20.0
Chasye Hicks Less 15:28.5   2 9 28:48.5

Frazee Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Hunter Piekarski Less 13:16.2   1 7 13:16.2

Boys

Jumior High 3200

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Frazee Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Tristan Maijala Less 17:20.2   2 7 30:36.4

Lake of the Woods/Indus/Rainy River Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Vincent Quo Less 18:58.6   1 7 18:58.6
Jacob Sopkowiak Less 23:33.7   2 8 42:32.3

Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Auggie Wishard Less 16:56.9   1 7 16:56.9
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